
Please note dates may vary to academic
school term dates. 

If for any circumstance a class is cancelled, 
this will be either credited to your account or

rescheduled.
Tenterden Studio Dance Company runs over
three terms a year. Invoices are issued termly
or monthly standing orders can be arranged.

Half a terms notice must be given for
withdrawal from a class and/or the school.

TERM 1 OF 3

OCTOBER HALF TERM

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

TERM 2 OF 3

EASTER HOLIDAYS
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TERM 1

TERM DATES
HALF TERM

CHRISTMAS
HOLIDAYS

TERM

HALF TERM

EASTER
HOLIDAYS

TERM

1

2

3

Monday 2nd September -

Sunday 27th October -
Sunday 3rd November 

Sunday 15th December-
Friday 3rd January 

Saturday 4th January - 
Saturday 5th April

Sunday 16th February - 
Sunday 23rd February 

Sunday 6th April - 
Monday 21st April

Tuesday 22nd April - 
Tuesday 22nd July

2024/2025

FEBRUARY HALF TERM

HALF TERM
MAY HALF TERM

SUMMER
HOLIDAYS

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Saturday 14th December

Wednesday 23rd July - 
Monday 1st September 

Monday 26th May -
Sunday 1st June


